TTG250 Series
250W GaN-Based AC/DC Power Adapters
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range ............ 100-240 VAC
Input Frequency ................... 50-60 Hz
Input Current ........................3.3A max. @ 100 VAC/240 VAC

30% reduction for 500ms,
>95% reduction for 10ms
Safety Standards ............... IEC/EN/UL 62368-1
Agency Approvals ............... UL, cUL, TUV/GS, PSE, CE, CB
Other Compliance ............. RoHS, Energy Star 2.0, ErP Stage 2,
DoE Level VI, CoC Tier 2, NRCan,
GEMS Level VI
MODELS LIST
Product No. (1)
Output
Voltage
Maximum
Output Current
Maximum
Output Power
TTG250-12 12V 19A 228W
TTG250-19 19V 13.2A 250W
TTG250-24 24V 10.4A 250W
TTG250-48 48V 5.2A 250W
TTG250-56 56V 4.48A 250W
Note:
1) Add suffix "-4" to the P/N for models furnished with IEC 320/C14 AC inlet, "-F"
    for C18 inlet, e.g. TTG250-12-4, TTG250-12-F, etc.
TTG250_2021-08-16